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Date : 09 aolt 2012
Round 1 : (1 &2>Round 3-3 &4 > Round 2 ) ( 5e=19=390 points )

Serie 01 - Rd 1 81 Plc  Pts

3Pl miTcH PARKINSON (AUS) 1 933
6 Blc BUISSON HEIMANA 3 53
1104 AVVENENTI LORENZO 4 500
o DAVID NAINOAIKI 2 | 656

Round 2 : (1 & 2> Round 3 ( 3e=136=450 points : 4e=15¢=425pts)

Serie 05 - Rd 2 §1 Plc Pts
BUISSON HEIMANA 3 5,83
DANDOIS DAVID 1 8,16
AVVENENT! LORENZO 2 7,90

Round 3 : (1 & 2> 1/2Finale ) ( 3e=9¢=500 points )

Serie 07 - Rd 3 81 Plc  Pts
118 MITCH PARKINSON (AUS) 2 790 128
22 Blo MASSIN ONEILL 1 950 21 Bl
1-5 0 DANDOIS DAVID 3 | 740 @258

1/4 Finale Man / Man : ( 1e >1/2 Finale ) ( 2e = 5e = 610 pts )

Serie 11 - 1/4f $1 Plc Pts
17 . MASSIN O'NEILL 2 1003 18 .
2.8 Blc AVVENENTI LORENZO 1 173 27 Be

142 Finale Man / Man : ( 1o Firale )(2e=3e=730pts)

Serie 15 - 1/2 Finale $1
1-11 . AVVENENTI LORENZO 2 6,40
112 Ble

CHARLES TEIKI 1 9,90
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PRO JUNIOR TEAHUPOO SERIES 2012

Serie 02 -Rd 1 §2
MASSIN O'NEILL
DANDOIS DAVID
CHARLES TEIKI

Serie 06 - Rd 2 S2
COWAN TUKEA
YAN DABERKOW (?77?)

Serie 08 - m...,. 382
CHARLES TEIKI
DAVID NAINOAIKI
AVVENENTI LORENZO

Serie 12 - 1/4f 82
CHARLES TEIKI

MITCH PARKINSON (AUS)

Serie 16 - 1/2 Finale S2
ARIITU ENRIQUE
TEFAAFANA ARIIHOE

6,37
556
9,40

6,66
91

10,44
7,03
10,00

11,67
10,00

9,56

8,77
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210 Ble

Serie 03 -Rd 1 83
ARIITU ENRIQUE
POULOU JOCELYN
COWAN TUKEA

wo_._m, 09 - Dm w wu;

ARIITU ENRIQUE
TEFAAFANA ARIIHOE
YAN DABERKOW (?7?7?)

Serie 13 -1/4f 83
ARIITU ENRIQUE
ASIAH MONIZ (HAW)

1 10,47
2 8,70
3 6,66
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Serie 04 - Rd 1 S4
YAN DABERKOW (??7)
ASIAH MONIZ (HAW)
TEFAAFANA ARIIHOE

- COINL

e e
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3 910
1 1156
2 10,00
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BECAREY |

2 8,57 2-3 Ble
3 6,33 2-6: J

1 863 io.

2 5,10 2-9 Bl

o/l

1-16 Ble

Serie 10 -Rd 3 84
ASIAH MONIZ (HAW)
POULOU JOCELYN
COWAN TUKEA

Serie 14 - 1/41 54
POULOU JOCELYN
TEFAAFANA ARIIHOE

Serie 17 - FINALE
CHARLES TEIKI

ARIITU ENRIQUE

2 760
1 1260
3 510

2 567

1 10,84

2 567



